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Andrew Angel, Business Manager

Contractor Contact Phone E-mail Certifications

Bartley & Perigo Masonry Jay Perigo (812) 464-9300 jayperigo@sige.net

N. M. Bunge Inc. Troy Schreiber (812) 424-2704 troy_nmb@hotmail.com

Empire Contractors Inc. Thomas Fleenor (812) 424-3865 tfleenor@empire-contractors.com

Don Nolan Inc. Don Nolan (812) 295-2716 nolan206@frontier.com MBE

Veeck Masonry Jerry Beeck (812) 985-7784 veeckmasonry@aol.com

Arc Construction Danny Bateman (812) 426-0481 dbateman@arc-construction.com

Apex Masonry Inc. Max Helton Jr. (812) 235-5686 apexmasonry@frontier.com

Bronger Masonry Inc. Dwayne Bronger (765) 482-5800 dbronger@brongermasonry.com

ST Construction Inc. Travis Hunt (812) 234-2243 stdirt1@hotmail.com

Repp & Mundt Inc. Daniel Perry (812) 372-3791 dperry@repp-mundt.com

Bruns-Gutzwiller Inc. Thomas Bruns (812) 934-2105 thbruns@bruns-gutzwiller.com

Davenport Masonry Inc. Greg Carnevale (517) 699-4279 gcarnevale@davenportmasonry.com
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